
 Lakeland Conference
All-Conference Team 2022-23

Conference Champion Phillips Loggers

Football -8 Player East

Name School Year

1st Team Offense

Jared Schultz Northwood/Solon Springs 10 Offense Player of the year

James Bruhn Phillips 12

Tommy Zakovec Mellen 12

Brenden Walson Washburn 12

Jesse Bruhn Phillips 12

Dominic Mabie Phillips 12

Kai Tingo Phillips 12

Jon Wainz Winter/Birchwood 11

Parker Krueger Washburn 12

2nd Team Offense

Landon Micken Northwood/Solon Springs 12

Jake Fusak Phillips 12

Cole Abraham Phillips 12

Abe Ahlberg Northwood/Solon Springs 11

Brandon Sommers Phillips 12

Brady Hansen-Petersen Mellen 12



Landon Heizler Winter/Birchwood 11

Nolan Roode Washburn 12

John Felch Phillips 12

Hon. Mention Offense

Silas Roode Washburn 11

Judah Johnson 11

Bryce Marshall Mellen 12

Dominik Rose Northwood/Solon Springs 12

Cole Neva Northwood/Solon Springs 10

Levi Derr Phillips 11

Mitchel Martinez Washburn 11

Chequamegon/
Butternut/Mercer



 Lakeland Conference
All-Conference Team 2022-23

Conference Champions  Phillips Loggers

Football  8-player East
Name School Year

1st Team Defense

James Bruhn Phillips 12 Player of the Year Defense

Jared Schultz Northwood/Solon Springs 10

Jake Fusak Phillips 12

Kai Tingo Phillips 12

Brenden Walson Washburn 12

Treyton Denzine Phillips 12

Jesse Bruhn Phillips 12

Tommy Zakovec Mellen 12

Cole Abraham Phillips 12

2nd Team Defense

Dominic Mabie Phillips 12

Levi Derr Phillips 11

Landon Micken Northwood/Solon Springs 12

Lucas Gindt Winter/Birchwood 11

John Felch Phillips 12

Greg Morgan 11

Abe Ahlberg Northwood/Solon Springs 11

Judah Johnson 11

Silas Roode Washburn 11

Chequamegon/
Butternut/Mercer

Chequamegon/
Butternut/Mercer



Hon. Mention Defense

Hudson Hilgart 10

Taven Jones Winter/Birchwood 10

Kade McKendry 12

Bryce Marshall Mellen 12

Caden Denham Northwood/Solon Springs 12

Austin Modeen Northwood/Solon Springs 12

Asa Tobias Phillips 12

Ayden Mattson Washburn 11

Parker Krueger Washburn 12

Chequamegon/
Butternut/Mercer

Chequamegon/
Butternut/Mercer
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